

M.M.G.S.Y (GEN)

पुनर्को नाम :- टोड से विजाना हरिजन सेवा

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

कार्यपालक अभियंता,
ग्रामीण कार्य विभाग,

कार्यपालक अभियंता DIVISION
ग्राम विधान विभाग, रीत, सहायक अभियंता
कार्य उपर प्रमंडल - चोंद SUB-DIVISION

संख्या :- Y.S. कोटिवाहा

Measurement Book

No 1479

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Setting out reference pillar					
- do - do - job					
Qty vide TMB P-22 item ①					
1.20 Km @ R. 6257.86/Km — R. 7502-00					
② Clearing & grubbing road land					
- do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-22 item ②					
0.72 Hec @ R. 54199.03/4. — R. 39023700					
③ Excavation of Road work					
in soil with - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-22 item ③					
69.375 m ³ @ R. 86.81/m ³ — R. 6032-00					
④ Construction of embankment					
with hydraulic - do - do - Job					
Qty vide TMB P-22 item ④					
69.375 m ³ @ R. 52.49/m ³ — R. 3641-00					
⑤ Const ⁿ of embankment with					
lead up to 100m - do -					
Qty vide TMB P-22 item 5(i)					
843.06 m ³ @ R. 196.11/m ³ — R. 165332-00					
⑥ lead up to 1000 meters					
Qty vide P-22 item ⑤ (ii)					
210.76 m ³ @ R. 194.89/m ³ — R. 41075-00					
⑦ Const ⁿ of subgrade and -					
Qty vide TMB P-22 item ⑦					
2899.53 m ³ @ R. 196.74/m ³ — R. 570454-00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑦ Const. ⁿ of grungaku a. B. I					
do do do					
Qty vide TMB P- 23 item ⑦					
988.20m ³ @ R. 3032.84/m ³ — R. 2997052					
⑧ Providing & laying — w. B. m. III					
do do do					
Qty vide TMB P- 23 item ⑧					
344.475m ³ @ R. 3717.73/m ³ — R. 12806652					
⑨ Providing & applying prime coat — do — do — Job.					
Qty vide TMB P- 23 item ⑨					
4143.00m ² @ R. 48.24/m ² — R. 199858=0					
⑩ Providing & applying tack coat — do — do — Job.					
Qty vide TMB P- 23 item ⑩					
4143.00m ² @ R. 16.49/m ² — R. 68318=00					
⑪ Providing M.S.S. Laying — do — do — comp. Job					
Qty vide TMB P- 23 item ⑪					
4143m ² @ R. 21171/m ² — R. 877115=00					
⑫ Const. ⁿ of various P.C. Pavement — do — do — Job					
Qty vide TMB P- 23 item ⑫					
73.00m ³ @ R. 7841.48/m ³ — R. 573428=00					
⑬ Providing and fixing retro-reflective sign board — do — do — Job					
Qty vide P- 23 item ⑬					
① 600cm Arisal — OR Non.					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(II) 60cm circular p. - 01 Nos.					
@ R. 8350.04/each					R. 8350.00
(III) 600x450 Run MI = 02 Nos.					
@ R. 5255.03/each					R. 10510.24
(IV) 900mm octagonal - 01					
@ R. 9639.06/each					R. 9639.20
(14) Providing & fixing K.M.B.					
200 mm - do - do - Job					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. (24) item (14)					
(1) ordinary K.M. Stone -					
02 Nos @ R. 2609.84/no					R. 5220.20
(II) 200 mm stone - 03 Nos.					
@ R. 707.78/each					R. 3539.20
(15) Providing & fixing guard					
stone - do - do - Job					
Qty vide P. (24) item (15)					
26 Nos @ R. 585.60/each					R. 15226.20
(16) Providing and fixing m.m.G.S.					
logo - sign Board - - -					
Qty T.M.B. P. (24) item (16)					
03 Nos @ R. 2563.26/each					R. 37690.00
(17) Providing applying hot therm.					
road marking - do - do -					
Qty vide T.M.B. P. (25) item (17)					
(I) B.T. Portia - 220.00 m ³					
@ R. 839.57/m ³					R. 184705.00
(II) C.C. - 24 m ³					
@ R. 934.41/					R. 22426.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
(18) Earth work excavation in fou ⁿ - do - do - Job.				
Qty vide TMB. P. (25) item (18)				
33.255 m ³ @ R. 309.08/m ³ - R. 10278.20				
(19) Laying 1 st class bedding material - do - do - Job				
Qty vide TMB. P. (25) item (19)				
2.03 m ³ @ R. 545.51/m ³ - R. 1107.00				
(20) Back filling in fou ⁿ - do - do - comp Job				
Qty vide TMB. P. (25) item (20)				
2.21 m ³ @ R. 815.01/m ³ - R. 1801.00				

(21) Providing P.C.C. m-15 - do - do - comp Job				
Qty vide TMB. P. (25) item (21)				
2.77 m ³ @ R. 5973.29/m ³ - R. 16546.00				
(22) Providing laying R.C.C. NP-3 column & H.P. - do - do -				
Qty vide TMB. P. (25) item (22)				
7.50 m ³ @ R. 6033.59/m ³ - R. 45251.00				
(23) Providing concrete for plain/ reinforcement - do - do - do -				
Qty vide TMB. P. (25) item (23)				
25.72 m ³ @ R. 5973.29/m ³ - R. 153633.00				
(24) Earth work excavation in fou ⁿ - do - do - comp Job				

Continuation

[illegible]

Continuation